
Gastgeber:

Gast:

Ort: Datum:

Pos.

ID-Nr. ID-Nr.

1 21200051 Grunwald Victoria Schulz Edda 21201392 6 7 2 6 8 13 0 2 0 2

2 21207262 Konoplev Anna Maintz Suri 21201390

1 21103095 Sanchez Isabel Comander Zoey 21101585 7 6 4 6 10 8 21 20 2 1 2 0

2 21100100 Amrath Pia Bischoff Leni 21103205

1 11200828 Küppers Marlon Paolini Luca 11207267 6 4 7 5 13 9 2 0 2 0

2 11200060 Schmidt Henry Aydin Mikail 11302118

1 11160596 Richter Maximilian Koch Hannes 11150875 2 6 2 6 4 12 0 2 0 2

2 11151076 Netzer Mats Plavsic Ilija 11200196

46 54 4 5 4 4

 

Pos. Gast

ID-Nr. ID-Nr.

1 21200051 Grunwald Victoria Schulz Edda 21201392 1 6 2 6 3 12 0 2 0 2

2 21207262 Konoplev Anna Maintz Suri 21201390 7 6 6 3 13 9 2 0 2 0

1 21103095 Sanchez Isabel Comander Zoey 21101585 7 6 6 3 13 9 2 0 2 0

2 21100100 Amrath Pia Bischoff Leni 21103205 2 6 1 6 3 12 0 2 0 2

1 11200828 Küppers Marlon Paolini Luca 11207267 7 6 2 6 10 5 19 17 2 1 2 0

2 11200060 Schmidt Henry Aydin Mikail 11302118 1 6 6 4 6 10 13 20 1 2 0 2

1 11160596 Richter Maximilian Koch Hannes 11150875 4 6 2 6 6 12 0 2 0 2

2 11151076 Netzer Mats Plavsic Ilija 11200196 1 6 1 6 2 12 0 2 0 2

72 103 7 11 6 10

46 54 4 5 4 4

45 132 2 22 2 22

13 38 12 36

Gast:

TENNIS-BEZIRK 1 LINKER NIEDERRHEIN  e.V.

Kreisvergleich 2023 / 2024

U11 und U12

TK Mönchengladbach

TK Moers

Tennishalle Viersen 16.12.2023

Doppel Satz

Gastgeber Gast 1. 2. 3. Spiele Sätze Punkte

Juniorinnen W 11

Juniorinnen W 13

Junioren M 11

Junioren M 13

Ergebnis, Doppel: 

Einzel Satz

Gastgeber 1. 2. 3. Spiele Sätze Punkte

Juniorinnen W 11

Juniorinnen W 13

Junioren M 11

Junioren M 13

Ergebnis, Einzel: 

Ergebnis, Doppel: 

Ergebnis, U9 und U10

Unterschrift Unterschrift

Gesamtergebnis

Sieger: TK Moers

Gastgeber:


